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CONSUMABLE PARTS

When it comes to repairs, JLG has you covered. When you discover damaged connectors, blown fuses, broken O-rings, or
other worn-out parts, convenient replacement kits are a click away.

Part Number Part Name
8229263-005 FUSE, ATC-3 5PK
70010264-005 FUSE, ATC-4 5PK
Q 8229261-005 FUSE, ATC-5 5PK
§ 8229233-005 FUSE, ATC-7.5 5P
é 8229234-005 FUSE, ATC-10 5PK
E 8229237-005 FUSE, ATC-15 5PK
8229235-005 FUSE, ATC-20 5PK
8229262-005 FUSE, ATC-25 5PK
8229236-005 FUSE, ATC-30 5PK
8229238-005 FUSE, ATC-40 5PK
8229252-005 FUSE, ATM-2 5PK 70010266
8229249-005 FUSE, ATM-3 5PK
- 70010265-005 FUSE, ATM-4 5PK
o
g 8229242-005 FUSE, ATM-5 5PK ™ | & —f
E 8229243-005 FUSE, ATM-7.5 5P o E ™
5 2400061-005 FUSE, ATM-10 5PK 70010266003 70016276.009] 70010274.085| T0G10272.003 | 70010273003
8229244-005 FUSE, ATM-15 5PK ?.ﬁ’;f.;ﬂ‘;,i’l;i"y‘;fu“:‘-:;“moTif‘N”tﬂ?Z o Parta
o o AT PartsPlus: et
8229247-005 FUSE, ATM-25 5PK =
8229245-005 FUSE, ATM-30 5PK
. l\,
o
§ 70010269-003 FUSE, MAXI-20 3P 5% \
g 70010270-003 FUSE, MAXI-30 3P ‘ ) - ‘
E 70010271-003 FUSE, MAXI-40 3P y
L 70010272-003 FUSE, MAXI-50 3P :

70010268



KIT #7019620

Part Number

7019625
7019626

7019627
7019628
7019629
7019630
7019631
7019632
7019633
7019634

7019635
7019636

7019637
7019638

7019639
7019640
7019641
7019642
7019643
7019644
7019645
7019646
7019647
7019648
7019649
7019650
7019651
7019652
7019653

7019654

Part Name

7019620 Standard SAE O-Ring Kit

X300'ring 3/8X1/2X1/16
X30 0'ring 9/16 X 11/16 X 1/16

X30 O'ring 3/4X7/8 X 1/16
X300'ring 11/16 X 7/8 X 3/32
X30 O'ring 3/4/X 15/16 X 3/32
X30 O'ring 1-13/16 X 2 X 3/32
X10 O'ring

X150O'ring 7/8 X1 1/18 X 1/8
X15 O'ring 1 X 1-1/4 X 1/8
X15 O'ring 1-1/8 X 1-3/8 X 1/8
X15 O'ring 1-1/4 X 1-1/2 X 1/8
X15 O'ring 1-1/2 X 1-3/4 X 1/8
X10 O'ring 1-3/4 X2 X 1/8
X300O'ring 1/2 X5/8 X 1/16
X8 0'ring11/2X17/8X3/16
X8 O'ring 1 5/8 X2 X 3/16
X20 O'ring .06 X 1.00 X 1.12
X20 O'ring .06 X 1.25 X 1.38
X20 O'ring

X10 O'ring 1-3/8 X 1-5/8 X 1/8
X15 O'ring 1 X .139

X15 O'ring 1.75 X .139

X10 O'ring 2 X .139

X10 O'ring 1.375 X .210

X30 O'ring

X30 O'ring

X30 O'ring

X15 O'ring

X20 O'ring

X15 O'ring

7019620



KIT #705683

Part Number Part Name

— High Temp/Pressure SAE O-Ring Kit

Viton O-Ring Replacement Tray 1

7025622 O-Ring Refill 2-010
7025623 O-Ring Refill 2-011
7025624 O-Ring Refill 2-012
7025625 O-Ring Refill 2-013
7025626 O-Ring Refill 2-014
7025627 O-Ring Refill 2-015
7025683
7025628 O-Ring Refill 2-016
7025629 O-Ring Refill 2-017
7025630 O-Ring Refill 2-018
7025631 O-Ring Refill 2-019
7025632 O-Ring Refill 2-020
7025633 O-Ring Refill 2-021 e m——
7025634 O-Ring Refill 2-022
7025635 O-Ring Refill 2-025
7025636 O-Ring Refill 2-029
7025637 O-Ring Refill 2-115
7025638 O-Ring Refill 2-116
7025639 O-Ring Refill 2-117
7025640 O-Ring Refill 2-118
7025641 O-Ring Refill 2-119 7025682
7025642 O-Ring Refill 2-122
7025643 O-Ring Refill 2-125
7025644 O-Ring Refill 2-135
7025644 O-Ring Refill 2-135
7025667 Thn Bk-Up Refill -012
7025668 Thn Bk-Up Refill -013
7025669 Thn Bk-Up Refill -014
7025670 Thn Bk-Up Refill -015
7025671 Thn Bk-Up Refill -016
7025672 Thn Bk-Up Refill -017
7025673 Thn Bk-Up Refill -018
7025674 Thn Bk-Up Refill -019
7025675 Thn Bk-Up Refill -117
7025676 Thn Bk-Up Refill -118
L 7025677 Thn Bk-Up Refill -119 7025681



Part Number Part Name

:
7025645 O-Ring Refill 3-904
7025646 O-Ring Refill 3-906
7025647 O-Ring Refill 3-908
7025648 O-Ring Refill 3-910 T [ et
7025649 O-Ring Refill 3-912
7025650 O-Ring Refill 3-914
7025651 O-Ring Refill 3-916
7025652 O-Ring Refill 3-920
7025652 O-Ring Refill 3-920
7025653 O-Ring Refill 3-924
i 7025653 O-Ring Refill 3-924
§ 7025654 O-Ring Refill 3-932
2
Q
:
E 7025655 Std Bk-Up Refill -012
7025656 std Bk-Up Refill -013
7025657 Std Bk-Up Refill -014 7025680
7025658 std Bk-Up Refill -015
7025659 Std Bk-Up Refill -016
7025660 std Bk-Up Refill -017
7025661 Std Bk-Up Refill -018
7025662 std Bk-Up Refill -019
7025663 Std Bk-Up Refill -116
7025664 std Bk-Up Refill -117
7025665 Std Bk-Up Refill -118
7025666 std Bk-Up Refill -119




KIT #70011323

Part Number Part Name

70011331 3.00 x 2.00-mm

70011332 5.00 x 2.00-mm

70011333 6.00 x 2.00-mm

70011334 8.00 x 2.00-mm

70011335 10.00 x 2.00-mm
70011336 13.00 x 2.00-mm
70011337 10.00 x 2.50-mm
70011338 12.00 x 2.50-mm
70011339 14.00 x 2.50-mm
70011340 15.00 x 2.50-mm
70011341 16.00 x 2.50-mm
70011342 18.00 x 2.50-mm
70011343 20.00 x 2.50-mm
70011344 21.00 x 2.50-mm
70011345 22.00 x 2.50-mm
70011346 18.00 x 3.50-mm
70011347 20.00 x 3.50-mm
70011348 22.00 x 3.50-mm
70011349 23.00 x 3.50-mm
70011350 25.00 x 3.50-mm
70011351 27.00 x 3.50-mm
70011352 28.00 x 3.50-mm
70011353 30.00 x 3.50-mm
70011354 31.00 x 3.50-mm
70011355 32.00 x 3.50-mm
70011356 34.00 x 3.50-mm
70011357 36.00 x 3.50-mm
70011358 38.00 x 3.50-mm
70011359 41.00 x 3.50-mm
70011360 44.00 x 3.50-mm
70011361 46.00 x 3.50-mm
70011362 50.00 x 3.50-mm

(GN28750 Genie® Field/Service O-Ring Kit
(GN49612 Genie® ORFS O-Ring Kit
IGN58565 Genie® O-Ring Kit

70011323




KIT #1001148902

KIT #1001148903

Part Number

1001148902 Tyco/AMP Connector Kit

4460320
4460321
4460225
4460265
4460343
4460434
4460873
4460874
4460260
4460424
4460890
4460761
4460224
4460266
4460708
4460905
210034

4460267
4460227
4460226

70001444

4460621
4460268
4460906
4460871
4460259
4460889
4460829

4460891
4460539
4460911
4460884
4460894
4460930
4460933
4460897
4461017
4460945
4460910

Part Name

Connector, 2 Position Male
Connector, 4 Position Male
Connector, 6 Position Male
Connector, 9 Position Male
Connector, 12 Position Male
Connector, 15 Position Male
Connector, 35 Position Male
Connector, 35 Position Male
Housing, 1 Position Terminal
Connector, 2 Position Female
Connector, 2 Position Male
Connector, 4 Position Female
Connector, 6 Position Female
Connector, 9 Position Female
Connector, 15 Position Female
Plug, Cavity

Pin, Male

Pin, Male

Pin, Male

Socket, Female

Socket, Female

Socket, Female

Socket, Female

Socket, Female

Socket, Female

Terminal, Female Spade
Terminal, Female

Terminal, Female Spade

1001148903 Deutsch DT Connector Kit

Connector, 2 Position Male
Connector, 3 Position Male
Connector, 3 Position Male
Connector, 4 Position Male
Connector, 6 Position Male
Connector, 8 Position Male
Connector, 12 Position Male
Connector, 2 Position Female
Connector, 2 Position Female
Connector, 3-Way Junction

Connector, 3 Position Female

1001148902

1001148903



KIT #1001148903 CONT

KIT #1001148904

Part Number
4460899
4460931
4460466
77363349
4460464
4460943
4460929
4460917
4460508
4460941
4460942
4460509
4460465
4460944
4460928
4460918

77363233
4461015
4460491
4460754
4460865
4460614
4460462
4460481
4460502
77363232
4461016
4460495
4460866
4460613
4460480
4460463
4460503
4460466
77363349
4460464
4460943
4460929
4460917

4460508

Part Name

Connector, 6 Position Female
Connector, 8 Position Female
Plug, Cavity

Plug, Cavity

Pin, Male (Nickel)

Pin, Male (Gold)

Pin, Male (Nickel)

Pin, Male (Gold)

Pin, Male (Nickel)

Pin, Male (Nickel)

Socket, Female (Nickel)
Socket, Female (Nickel)
Socket, Female (Nickel)
Socket, Female (Gold)
Socket, Female (Nickel)

Socket, Female (Gold)

Connector, 9 Position Male
Connector, 14 Position Male
Connector, 14 Position Female
Connector Kit, 14 Position Male
Connector, 19 Position Male
Connector, 21 Position Male
Connector, 23 Position Male
Connector, 23 Position Male
Connector, 31 Position Male
Connector, 6 Position Female
Connector, 14 Position Female
Connector, 14 Position Female
Connector, 19 Position Female
Connector, 21 Position Female
Connector, 23 Position Female
Connector, 23 Position Female
Connector, 31 Position Female
Plug, Cavity

Plug, Cavity

Pin, Male (Nickel)

Pin, Male (Gold)

Pin, Male (Nickel)

Pin, Male (Gold)

Pin, Male (Nickel)

1001148904



Part Number Part Name

4460941 Pin, Male (Nickel)
4460942 Socket, Female (Nickel)
4460509 Socket, Female (Nickel)
= 4460465 Socket, Female (Nickel)
§ 4460944 Socket, Female (Gold)
S 4460928 Socket, Female (Nickel)
§ 4460918 Socket, Female (Gold)
g 4460492 Clamp, Terminal
© 4460471 Lockwasher, Terminal
4460470 Nut, Terminal
4460496 Lockwasher, Terminal
— 4460497 Nut, Terminal
-
80963057 Connector, 2 Position Male
4460955 Connector, 2 Position Male
4460459 Connector, 3 Position Male
4460460 Connector, 4 Position Male
80963061 Connector, 4 Position Male
4460461 Connector, 6 Position Male
4460374 Connector, Relay
80963055 Connector, 1 Position Male
80963056 Connector, 1 Position Female
4461157 Connector, 2 Position Female
- 1001117059 Connector, 3 Position
é 80963062 Connector, 4 Position Female
g 80963064 Connector, 6 Position Female
% 4460789 Seal, Terminal
< 80963067 Seal, Terminal
4460458 Seal, Terminal
4460608 Seal, Terminal
80963070 Plug, Cavity 1001148305
4460693 Pin. Male Terminal
4460979 Pin. Male Terminal
4460475 Pin. Male Terminal
4460589 Terminal, Female
4460746 Terminal, Female
4460457 Socket, Female Terminal
4460419 Terminal, Female
—— 4460842 Terminal, Female

10



KIT #1001148906

Part Number Part Name

1001148906 Miscellaneous Conne
70001703 Plug, 9 Pin Male
70001706 Plug, 9 Pin Male
4460418 Connector, Toggle Switch
4460868 Plug, 6 Position Male
4460870 Plug, 12 Position Male
4460715 Connector, 13 Position
4460716 Connector, 13 Position
4460717 Connector, 6 Position
4460718 Connector, 10 Position
4460719 Connector, 9 Position
1001117082 Connector, Rocker Switch
1001117079 Connector, Rocker Switch
7023498 Connector, Clipper
70001798 Connector, Clipper
70001799 Pin, Male

7023499 Pin, Terminal

446079 Pin, Male 16 ga

4460375 Terminal

70001705 Socket, Female
70001708 Socket, Female

4460877 Terminal, Female
4460721 Terminal, Female
4461023 Socket, Gold

4460887 Terminal, 12 ga

4460018 Splice, 10-12 ga

4460035 Splice, 14-16 ga

4460248 Splice, 18-22 ga

71956 Connector, Scotch Lok 14-18 ga
4460702 Ring Terminal, 1/4" 18-22 ga
4460043 Ring Terminal, 1/4" 14-16 ga
4460312 Ring Terminal, 1/4" 10-12 ga
4460019 Ring Terminal, 3/8" 10-12 ga
2860030 Boom and Scissor Keys (Set of 2)
77384578 JLG Telehandler Keys
8035807 Skytrak Keys (Set of 2)
4460346 GFCl Rec

4060700 GFCl Receptacle Cover
1671207 GFCl Receptacle Box

1001148906

7019681

11



MISCELLANEOUS

Part Number
70010354
70013922
70013986
70010521
70012202
2030011
70010356
70011933
70014018
70011934
70011935
4240104
42400995
8584001
44200515
4420074
4420073
10011285275
70013932
70013933
70013952
GN83093GT

GN58322GT
SJ138137

$J104466
MEC8902

MEC90159
JCB701/45501

Part Name

2.51b Fire Ext, w/Bracket

2.5Ib Fire Ext, w/Metal Bracket

2.5lb Fire Ext, Certified

2.5 Ib Fire extinguisher BRACKET ONLY (METAL)

2.5 Ib Fire extinguisher PALLET

5 Ib Fire extinguisher with bracket, Purple K

5 Ib Fire extinguisher with bracket

5 Ib Fire extinguisher BRACKET ONLY (METAL)

5 Ib Fire extinguisher with bracket (CERTIFIED)
10 Ib Fire extinguisher - NO BRACKET

10 Ib Fire extinguisher BRACKET ONLY (METAL)

Tie Strap, 29"

Tie Strap, 11"

Tie Strap, 7"

Tape, Yellow/Black

Tape, Non-Skid, 4"x52"

Tape, Non-Skid, 4"x94"

SkyWelder Bracket Kit
Battery discharger
Battery Balancer (6V)
Battery Balancer (12v)
Key, Single

Key, Set of 2
Key, 455
Key, Ignition
Key, Pollak

Key, Spare
Key, Ignition

E -

70013922

12



CONSUMABLE SUPPLIES

This collection of JLG supplies is an affordable and convenient option for use
in your shop, service truck, or for retail sales in your showroom.

Part Number

70400105
70400106
70400107
70400108
70400109
70400110
70400111
70400112
70400113

70400151
70400152
7025570
70000119
70010007
2820031S

Part Name

Standing Wipe Dispenser

Wall Mounted Wipe Dispenser

White X60 Wipes, Jumbo Roll, 1100 Sheets
Blue X60 Wipes, Jumbo Roll, 1100 Sheets
Red X60 Wipes, Jumbo Roll, 475 Sheets
Green Pre-Moistened Hand Wipes, 75 Sheets
M Powder Free Nitrile Gloves, 6 mil, 100 pk
L Powder Free Nitrile Gloves, 6 mil, 100 pk

XL Powder Free Nitrile Gloves, 6 mil, 100 pk

Lockout Station

Lockout Tags, 25 pk

Absorbent Mats 15” X 150
Universal 4-IN-1 Absorbent Mat
6.5 Gallon Spill Bucket Kit
Tubing Heat Shrink

13



TOOLS

At JLG, our goal is to help make your work easier. The factory approved tools offered by JLG will help you get your Mobile

Elevating Work Platform or telehandlers back on the job site quicker.

Part Number

1001249695
1001147542
7025118
4340710
1001128892
77363326
7002816
7002818
80963185
7002853
80604014
70011708
4460510
4460467
77363227
70011707
4460516
70010387
91143341
4460510
4460467
4460519
7002817
7002823
7002848
80604014
7025799

7025117
70026448

Part Name

JLG Handheld Analyzer

JLG Wanalyzer

Fluke Multimeter 179

Boom Maintenance Stand

ES Maintenance Stand

Tool,Hand Crimp

Crimping Tool, 14-20 AWG

Crimping Tool, Deutsch Pin HD/HDP
Crimping Tool, Weather Pack Terminals
Pro-Crimping Tool, AMPSEAL Connectors
Dt Removal Tool

Contact Removal Tool

Contact Extract Tool
Terminal,Extractor Tool
Terminal,Extractor Tool

Contact Removal Tool

Terminal, Pin Contact #20-#24

Pin Extraction Tool, White 4-6

Pin Extraction Tool, Green 8-10

Pin Extraction Tool, Yellow 12-14

Pin Extraction Tool, Blue 16-18

Pin Extraction Tool, Red 20-24

Pin Extraction Tool, Mate-N-Lock

Pin Extraction Tool, Universal

Pin Extraction Tool, Tyco

Removal Tool, Dual End, Flat and Hook
Tire Pressure and Tread Depth Gauge

Angle Finder

Tool, Spanner Wrench

®

b A
o\

1001249695

1001147542

14



KIT #7016653

KIT #70011709

1

KIT #70000101

Part Number Part Name

7016653 Special Tool Kit

7004276 1.50" Cyl. Seal Tool
7004275 1.00" Cyl. Seal Tool
7002822 Pot. Screwdriver
7002823 6-Sided Pin Extractor
7016655 Wire Rope Gauge
7002828 Wire stripper
7002825 242 Loctite
7002824 271 Loctite
7016650 Pipe Sealant
4460510 12GA. Extractor (2)
4460467 16GA. Extractor (2)
7016653
77363326 Tool,Hand Crimp
80604014 Dt Removal Tool
70011708 Contact Removal Tool
4460510 Contact Extract Tool
4460467 Terminal,Extractor
77363227 Terminal,Extractor Tool
70011707 Contact Removal Tool
4460516 Terminal, Pin Contact #20-#24
7025790 Hose, Test Short
7025791 Hose, Test Long
7025793 Disconnect, Quick Dig Kit
7025806 Diagnostic Q-C Fitting
91033032 Mini Check Coupling
91033033 Mini Check Coupling
77133089 Valve, Mini Ck - 9/16-18
7025794 Gage, Digital - Only
7025789 Adaptor, Direct Dig Gage
7024557 0-Ring, Viton 6sae (20/Pk)
7024547 Adapter, 20/20 Hose Union
| 7025788 Boot, Digital Gage

70000101

15



KIT #70000652

Part Number Part Name

70000652 Dial Hydraulic Pressure Test Kit

2220427 Coupling, Quick

2220428 Coupler,Sp Ngd F

7024546 Adapter, 1/4 Npt

7024547 Adapter, 20/20 H

7024548 Gauge, 1/4Npt0

7024549 Gauge, 1/4 Npt 0

7024550 Hose, Test Short

7024551 Hose, Test Long

7024555 Fitting, 1/2 Unf

7025118 Fluke Multimeter 179 70000652

2915230 Delta Q QuiQ Programming Kit

ADHESIVES / SEALANTS

JLG provides a wide variety of sealing products to help maximize uptime of
your equipment. JLG adhesives and sealants reduce corrosion, seal against
fluids, and lock threads to prevent loosening from vibration and shock.

Part Number Part Name 2915230
0100021 Loctite 7649 Primer, 4.5 oz

0100038 Loctite 7471 Primer, 4.5 oz

7002825 Loctite 242, 10 ml

1001095650 Loctite 243, 50 ml

7002824 Loctite 271, 10 ml

0100019 Loctite 271, 250 ml L PRIMER
85260525 Loctite 277, 10 ml SR L0

0100015 Loctite 601, 50 ml w2

70000102 Loctite 272,50 ml " @

0100081 Loctite 454 Adhesive, .7 oz

0100010 Loctite 493 Instant Adhesive, 1 oz 0100038 7002825
0100063 Loctite 609 Retaining Compound, 250 ml

3020039 Loctite Moly Paste, 16 oz

7027906 PST Thread Sealant 567, 250 ml

7027907 PST Thread Sealant 565, 250 ml

0100075 Loctite 545 Thread Sealant, 50 ml

7027876 RTV 587 Blue Silicone, 300 ml

7027877 RTV 598 Black Silicone, 300 mi R

8526056 Loctite 518 Gasket Eliminator, 10 oz :

0100040 Adhesive, Sealant

0100048 Dielectric Silicone 661, 5.3 0z 7002824 8526056
70400136 Reinzosil Universal RTV Silicone 70 ml Tube

70014187 Reinzosil Universal RTV Silicone 200ml Aerosol

70014188 Reinzosil Universal RTV Silicone 310ml Cartridge 16



CHEMICALS

JLG chemicals are an affordable and convenient option for use in your shop, -
service truck, or for retail sales in your showroom.

Part Number Part Name

3020042S Superlube

70011378 DEF, 2.5 Gallons
70011624 DEF, 55 Gallon Drum m‘,ﬁ

70013911 CRC Brake Parts Cleaner, Non-Chlorinated, 14 oz mﬁ%%mu
70013912 CRC Brake Parts Cleaner, Chlorinated, 19 oz o L
70013919 CRC Heavy Duty Silicone Lubricant, 11 oz ”‘WLE?;?;‘:‘WM o
70013914 CRC Power Lube Multi-Purpose Lubricant, 11 oz -
70013916 CRC White Lithium Grease, Low VOC, 10 oz
30200425
70013913 CRC Chain Lube, 10 oz
70013920 CRC QD Electronic Cleaner, 11 oz
70013921 Dry film lube with PTFE, 16 oz
70013918 CRC Battery Cleaner with Acid Indicator, 11 oz
70013915 K&W Carb & Choke Cleaner, 19 oz
70013917 CRC Glass Cleaner, 18 oz
70013938 Lube Penetrant, Knock, 18 oz
70013939 Batt Term Protect, 7.5 oz
10726720 Friction Modifier, 4 oz
8522043S Friction Modifier, 32 oz
14404534 Lubrizol 6178 Friction Modifier for Axles 70013912 70013916
70010729 Simple Green, 55 Gallons
70010730 Simple Green, 5 Gallons
70010731 Simple Green, 1 Gallon
70010732 Simple Green, 240z Spray Bottle
7019707 MEWP Surface Proctor, 5 Gallons
7025421 MEWP Surface Proctor, 55 Gallons

MANUALS Bl
ASFETY MANUA

Part Number Part Name IRUPERATIS :
91031268 AEM Safety Manual (TMH)

31221167 AEM Safety Manual (MEWP)

3128934 ANSI Manual (Towable)

3128870 AMSI Manual (MEWP) 91031268

91403230 Manual Case

17



PAINTS

JLG paints are manufactured precisely to ensure color match. JLG Paints are available in aerosol cans
with superior resistance to fading and scratching. JLG also offers Dakota Shine paint restoration

products to maintain a like-new appearance.

Part Number

33600145
33600175
3360023S
3360001S
3360082S
7021903
7021900
7021907
33601915
70011018
70010180
70010182
70010181
70010183
70010186
70010184
70010187
70010185

70010038
7025608

ShopSupplies_0424

Part Name

JLG Cream, 12 oz Spray

JLG Orange, 12 oz Spray

JLG Semi-Gloss Black, 12 oz Spray
JLG Wheel Silver, 12 oz Spray
JLG Charcoal Gray, 12 oz Spray
JLG Cream, 1 Gallon

JLG Orange, 1 Gallon

JLG Semi-Gloss Black, 1 Gallon
JLG Wheel Silver, 1 Gallon

JLG Charcoal Gray, 1 Gallon
Genie® Blue, 12 oz Spray
Genie® Gray, 12 oz Spray
Genie® Blue, 1 Gallon

Genie® Gray, 1 Gallon

Skyjack® Orange, 12 oz Spray
Skyjack® Gray, 12 oz Spray
Skyjack® Orange, 1 Gallon
Skyjack® Gray, 1 Gallon

Dakota Prep and Shine Twin Pack, 32 sq ft
Dakota Shine Starter Kit, 800 sq ft

Order Today
Online: onlineexpress.jlg.com
Call: 1-877-554-5438 | Fax: 1-800-733-8939

v/ ¥

3360014s

JLG INDUSTRIES, INC.
Toll-free US 877-JLG-LIFT
JLG.com

3360001S



